2019 TGOA/MGCA CALENDAR SALE

Purchase the 2019 TGOA/MGCA calendar at it's final sale price! \$2.50

Date:	Club#:		Region #:
Clube Name:			
Ship to Name:			
Ship to Address:			
City:	Sta	ate:	Zip:
Telephone:	Email 4	Address: _	
# of 2019 Calendar's	× X \$2.50 =		
Shipping & Handling	: (added @ HQ)	\$	-
Total to	Remit to Office:	\$	_

YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCEPTANCE OF THESE ORDERS AS PLACED. INVOICE WITH FINAL GRAND TOTAL WILL BE SENT WITH CALENDARS.

<u>SEND ORDER FORM TO:</u> TGOA/MGCA P.O. BOX 241 JOHNSTON, IA 50131-0241 OR EMAIL ORDER FORM TO: tgoasecy@qwestoffice.net

PREORDER 2020 PREORDER 2020 PREORDER 2020 PREORDER 2020 YOU MAY NOW PREORDER 2020 CALENDARS AT A REDUCED RATE USING THE 2020 CALENDAR FORM ON THE NEXT PAGE!!

2020 TGOA/MGCA CALENDAR FORM

DATE:	_	DEADLINE APRIL 15, 2019
CLUB #:	REGION #:	AI III 10, 2017
CLUB NAME:		
SHIP TO NAME:		
SHIP TO ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE: ZIP:	
TELEPHONE:	EMAIL ADDRESS:	
QUANTITY	ORDER DATE	TOTAL DOLLAR AMOUNTS
	PRE ORDER — \$3.25 (BEFORE 4/15/19)	
	FULL PRICE — \$3.50 (AFTER 4/15/19)	
	Shipping & Handling (added @ HQ)	
	Total to Remit to HQ	

PREORDER 2020

CALENDARS

PREORDER

RIGHT HERE!

YOU ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCEPTANCE OF THESE ORDERS AS PLACED. INVOICE WITH FINAL GRAND TOTAL WILL BE SENT WITH CALENDARS.

Please <u>check</u> below which option applies to your order:

_____ Ship calendars to name and address above

_____ Will pick up on ______ (enter date and call ahead for time).

Send order form to: TGOA/MGCA P.O. Box 241 Johnston, IA 50131-0241 515-278-0295 OR tgoasecy@qwestoffice.net